PH (03) 9873 3555    FAX (03) 9873 3355
SEMTRONICS P/L
SWITCH
FUNCTION
POS. 1
POS. 2
POS.3
NO. POLES MODEL NO.    SCHEMATICS

“S” OPTION
Standard Toggle
Explanation of Part Numbers:
Example - 7101SYZQE
7101        - Switch function
  S                - Actuator Standard
  Y              - Threaded Bushing
  Z              - Solder Eye Pins
  Q              - Contact Material - Silver
  E               - Epoxy Seal
Contact Materials - “Q”
End Contacts - Coin silver, silver plated.